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SARS-CoV-2 Concentrations in Wastewater (Microbial normalization)
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Mpox Detection in Wastewater
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RSV Concentrations in Wastewater (Microbial normalization)
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Influenza Concentrations in Wastewater (Microbial normalization)
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SARS-CoV-2 Variants of Concern
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Influenza A(H5) Detection in Wastewater

H5 Detection

Not Detected

Detected

Dominant Variants
JN.1
KP.1.1.3
KP.2
KP.3
KP.3.1.1
LB.1
BA.2.86
JN.1.16
LP.8.1
MC.10.1
NW.1
XEC
XEC.4
XFC
XFG

New Jersey Department of Health Wastewater Surveillance
Testing Results

Gloucester

Counties Served:

18,000

Population Served:

Rowan University

Site Name:

10/2/2023

First Sample Date:

1/12/2026

Most Recent Sample Date:

Influenza type
Flu A
Flu B


